

Bid Tabulation
Project #1-2013
Bridge Deck Waterproofing & Paving
Tuscarawas County Engineer
February 7, 2013

Ref.	Item	Approx.	Unit	Description	Newton	Asphalt**	Northstar	Asphalt
No.	No.	Quantities			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	103.05	6	each	Premium for contract bond per location	500.00	3,000.00	170.00	1,020.00
2	254	820	sy	Pavement planing, bituminous	15.00	12,300.00	5.00	4,100.00
3	301,402 or 404	790	tons	Bituminous aggregate base or asphalt concrete	85.00	67,150.00	110.00	86,900.00
4	512	505	sy	Type 3 membrane waterproofing	30.00	15,150.00	15.00	7,575.00
5	624	6	each	Mobilization per location	3,500.00	21,000.00	5,240.00	31,440.00
6	special	90	lf	Drip Strip - remove and replace new per standard drawing DS-1-92 on deck and posts SAL-23-33	7.00	630.00	10.00	900.00
7	special	lump	sum	Grading/reshaping as needed at four locations	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
8	special	70	tons	Berm with asphalt grindings at one location	20.00	1,400.00	25.00	1,750.00
Total						124,630.00	Total	135,685.00

** Low Bid Awarded